10

11
12

13
14

15
16

The Hills Club 2022/23 Championships
Open Minor Pairs

1st Round Qtr Final
Saturday 9th July at 9.30 am Sat 9 July 1pm

D Armitage P Morton
R Moffitt M Fotheringham
B Goldrick R Hotson
P Glasson C Mitchell
R Goulding A Johnson
A Cover R Moye
D Tootill J Castellano
B Cross A French

Bye D Roberts
P Neckerauer D Roberts

Bye E McElduff
I Jones E McElduff

Bye T Rogerson
J Logue T Rogerson

Bye F Tabone
S Cummins F Tabone
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Semi Final
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